
FIRST LAST SEX 7/25/2019
1 Alex Beecher Male 18:12
2 Harry Swartz Male 18:36
3 Matt O'Reilly Male 19:33
4 Mike Ostreko Male 19:50
5 Travis Wick Male 19:52
6 Emma Hauser Female 20:08
7 Oscar Haro Male 22:56
8 Amanda Ostreko Female 23:16
9 Jonathan Montano Male 23:18
10 Zach Saltz Male 23:27
11 David Wiley Male 23:38
12 Matt Richards Male 23:59
13 Lisa Braden Female 25:18
14 (Bib	
  #576) Female 25:19
15 (Bib	
  #577) Male 25:19
16 Steve Riley Male 25:19
17 William Bellemere Male 26:03
18 Barry Boyer Male 26:12
19 Annette Pierce Female 26:13
20 Emmalee Schaumburg Female 26:32
21 Kevin Morgison Male 26:50
22 Doug Hewitt Male 26:54
23 Matt Bova Male 27:11
24 Bill Siebenaler Male 27:28
25 Gene Wee Male 27:31
26 Aron Moriarty Male 28:16
27 Julie Leone Female 28:17
28 Rachel Rademacher Female 28:30
29 Tim Riley Male 29:19
30 Dylan Medlock Male 29:22
31 Jeff Meador Male 29:30
32 Renee Rose Female 29:35
33 Jenna Wilcox Female 30:36
34 Derrick Eddy Male 30:44
35 Abby Habiger Female 31:29
36 Nicky Inskeep Female 32:07
37 Jason Inskeep Male 32:07
38 Theresa Bowser Female 33:05
39 Paul Reed Male 33:32
40 Allison Reed Female 33:33
41 Lori Moriarty Female 33:48
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42 Jamie Harth Female 35:46
43 Michael Harth Male 35:48
44 Laura Mueller Female 37:08
45 Jennifer Laffoon Female 38:00
46 Jill Morgison Female 39:04
47 Stephanie Foglesong Female 39:04
48 Ariel Rhines Female 39:13
49 Renee Gutberlet Female 40:13
50 Danielle Eddy Female 40:14
51 Laura Murphy Female 40:32
52 Karen Johnson Female 41:00
53 Anne Underwood Female 41:15
54 John Underwood Male 41:15
55 Bryce Crough Male 42:22
56 Sarah Crough Female 42:24
57 Courtney Stillings Female 42:35
58 Aaron Dodson Male 42:35
59 Penny Eckert Female 47:23
60 Rhonda Russell Female 47:46
61 (Bib	
  #678) 47:46



FIRST LAST SEX 7/25/2019
F10-­‐14

1 Jamie Harth Female 35:46

F15-­‐19
1 Allison Reed Female 33:33

F20-­‐24
1 Laura Mueller Female 37:08
2 Danielle Eddy Female 40:14

F25-­‐29
1 Emma Hauser Female 20:08
2 Abby Habiger Female 31:29
3 Ariel Rhines Female 39:13
4 Renee Gutberlet Female 40:13

F30-­‐34
1 Emmalee Schaumburg Female 26:32
2 Julie Leone Female 28:17
3 Jenna Wilcox Female 30:36

F35-­‐39
1 Amanda Ostreko Female 23:16
2 Nicky Inskeep Female 32:07
3 Laura Murphy Female 40:32
4 Sarah Crough Female 42:24
5 Courtney Stillings Female 42:35

F40-­‐44
1 Renee Rose Female 29:35

F45-­‐49
1 Lori Moriarty Female 33:48
2 Jennifer Laffoon Female 38:00
3 Stephanie Foglesong Female 39:04
4 Anne Underwood Female 41:15
5 Penny Eckert Female 47:23

F50-­‐54
1 Rachel Rademacher Female 28:30
2 Jill Morgison Female 39:04



F55-­‐59
1 Annette Pierce Female 26:13
2 Theresa Bowser Female 33:05

F60-­‐64
1 Lisa Braden Female 25:18
2 Rhonda Russell Female 47:46

F65-­‐69
1 Karen Johnson Female 41:00

UNK (Bib	
  #576) Female 25:19
UNK (Bib	
  #678) 47:46

FIRST LAST SEX 7/25/2019
M15-­‐19

1 Oscar Haro Male 22:56
2 William Bellemere Male 26:03
3 Bryce Crough Male 42:22

M25-­‐29
1 Travis Wick Male 19:52
2 Derrick Eddy Male 30:44

M30-­‐34
1 Alex Beecher Male 18:12
2 Harry Swartz Male 18:36
3 Matt O'Reilly Male 19:33
4 Jonathan Montano Male 23:18
5 Zach Saltz Male 23:27
6 Dylan Medlock Male 29:22

M35-­‐39
1 Mike Ostreko Male 19:50
2 Tim Riley Male 29:19
3 Aaron Dodson Male 42:35

M40-­‐44
1 Jeff Meador Male 29:30



2 Jason Inskeep Male 32:07

M45-­‐49
1 Matt Richards Male 23:59
2 Aron Moriarty Male 28:16

M50-­‐54
1 David Wiley Male 23:38
2 Paul Reed Male 33:32
3 Michael Harth Male 35:48
4 John Underwood Male 41:15

M55-­‐59
1 Barry Boyer Male 26:12
2 Kevin Morgison Male 26:50
3 Matt Bova Male 27:11

M60-­‐64
1 Bill Siebenaler Male 27:28

M65-­‐69
1 Steve Riley Male 25:19
2 Doug Hewitt Male 26:54

M70-­‐74
1 Gene Wee Male 27:31

UNK (Bib	
  #577) Male 25:19
UNK (Bib	
  #678) 47:46
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